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Event-No. 114

Men’

s 50m Backstroke Finals

Class S1-S13

A-Final

Lane

ONOULWNER

(17:47)

Name

SANTILLAN Rodrigo

MORENO GUALACO Kevin Alfonso
PAVLOV Nikita

PANGABEAN Jendi

SONO Isaias

RICCI Nicolas Carlos

RIVERO Nicolas

SILVA DIAZ Jose Manuel

Reserves (17:47)

INSAURRALDE Santino Ananias
SIFUENTES LINAN Jose Fabrizzio

Class
(S2)
(S5)
(S5)
(S9)
(S3)
(9
(S5)
(83)

(S5)
($5)

YoB
2005
2005
2005
1991
2011
2003
2002
1997

2008
2003

NPC Team

PER Peru

COL Colombia

RUS Russian Federation
INA Indonesia

PER Peru

ARG Argentina

ARG Argentina

PER Peru

ARG Argentina
PER Peru

17:47

Entry Time
1:08.14
43.23
41.96
32.27
49.94
49.33
45.11
1:06.23

1:00.99
1:08.67

CoE

AYE 3, 12
A12

AE
A3,5, 12
A12

AE 12

A12
A12

CoE

Legend:

Code of Exception

YoB Year of Birth
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